DATE
4a/7

4/8

4/10

4/11

4/12

4/18

4/25

4/26

4/28

4/29

5/1

5/1
5/2

5/3

DAY
Mon
Mon
Tues
Tues
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Sat
Sat
Mon
Mon
Tues
Tues
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Fri

Fri

Fri
Sat

TIME
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
10:00
10:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
9:00

HOME TEAM
Braves

Fire Dragons
Pirates
Gators
Braves

Cubs
Lighting
Mets

Fire Dragons
Gators
Phantoms
Lighting
Mets

Cubs

Gators
Pirates

Cubs

Fire Dragons
Mets

Rays

Pirates

Fire Dragons
Cubs
Lighting
Gators

Rays
Phantoms
Rays
Phantoms
Phantoms
Braves

Rays
Lighting
Pirates
Braves

Mets

Closing Cermonies

VISITORS
Cubs
Phantoms
Mets
Lighting

Fire Dragons
Pirates

Rays

Gators

Cubs

Pirates

Rays

Mets

Rays
Phantoms
Fire Dragons
Braves

Rays
Lighting
Phantoms
Braves
Lighting
Mets

Gators
Phantoms
Braves
Pirates
Gators

Fire Dragons
Braves
Pirates

Mets

Gators

Cubs

Fire Dragons
Lighting
Cubs

FIELD
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